
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2018 Oregon City
2 PRECON 1 day

3 CONCRETE PARTLOW & CENTRAL POINT 15 days Tue 7/10/18 Mon 7/30/18

4 CONCRETE ROUNDTREE 3 days Mon 7/23/18 Wed 7/25/18

5 CONCRETE  POLK ST & 12TH ST LOCATIONS 3 days Mon 7/30/18 Wed 8/1/18

6 GRIND 12TH ST & POLK ST 1 day Mon 8/6/18 Mon 8/6/18

7 GRIND TUMWATR DR 1 day Tue 8/7/18 Tue 8/7/18

8 GRIND ROUNDTREE DR 1 day Wed 8/8/18 Wed 8/8/18

9 GRIND PARTLOW & CENTRAL PT AREA 2 days Mon 8/13/18 Tue 8/14/18

10 PAVE POLK ST (255 TONS) & 12TH ST (148 TONS) 1 day Tue 8/7/18 Tue 8/7/18

11 PAVE TUMWATER (163 TONS) & ROUNDTREE (754 TONS) 2 days Thu 8/9/18 Fri 8/10/18

12 PAVE PARTLOW & CENTRAL POINT AREA (2057 TONS) 3 days Wed 8/15/18 Fri 8/17/18

13 STRIPE 5 days Mon 8/27/18 Fri 8/31/18

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

Apr 29, '18May 20, '18Jun 10, '18Jul 1, '18Jul 22, '18Aug 12

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

Deadline

Progress

Page 1

Project: 2018 OC SCHEDULE 1806

Date: Thu 6/14/18




